

Uttam **MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED** **MANGALAM LTD. MAX**
 Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
 CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705
 Website : www.mangalamcement.com • email : communication@mangalamcement.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER-2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Half year ended | | Year ended |
|---|---------------|--------------------|--------------------|-----------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED RESTATED | UNAUDITED RESTATED | UNAUDITED | UNAUDITED RESTATED | AUDITED RESTATED |
| Total Income | 38395.18 | 36250.64 | 33173.47 | 74645.82 | 56399.28 | 132947.90 |
| Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD) | 4595.68 | 8322.83 | 5744.88 | 12918.51 | 10643.98 | 26972.94 |
| Net Profit before tax and exceptional items | 1340.46 | 5431.84 | 2368.63 | 6772.30 | 3860.10 | 13792.80 |
| Net Profit before tax after exceptional items | 1340.46 | 5431.84 | 2368.63 | 6772.30 | 3860.10 | 13792.80 |
| Net Profit after tax | 1106.66 | 3506.76 | 1563.28 | 4613.42 | 2540.59 | 9051.80 |
| Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) | 1123.01 | 3529.14 | 1543.70 | 4652.15 | 2537.84 | 8941.86 |
| Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share) | 2749.73 | 2749.73 | 2749.73 | 2749.73 | 2749.73 | 2749.73 |
| Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Restated Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2021 | - | - | - | - | - | 64121.43 |
| Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted | 4.03 | 12.75 | 5.69 | 16.78 | 9.24 | 32.92 |

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com , www.bseindia.com and Company's web site www.mangalamcement.com.
 3. The Scheme of Amalgamation of Mangalam Timber Products Limited (Transferor) with Mangalam Cement Limited (Transferee) (The scheme) was approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ('NCLT') on 7th September, 2021 by Cuttack bench and on 3rd November, 2021 by Jaipur bench on completion of all approvals as specified in the scheme and orders of the Hon'ble NCLT's. The scheme became effective on 11th November, 2021.

By order of the Board,
 Anshuman Vikram Jalan
 Co-Chairperson
 DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 13th November, 2021

TVS Electronics Limited **TVS ELECTRONICS**
 Regd. Office: No.249-A, Ambujammal Street, Off TTK Road, Alwarpet, Chennai - 600 018.
 Ph.: +91-44-4200 5200
 e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in | Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

| S. No. | Particulars | Standalone Financials | | | |
|--------|---|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended September 30, 2021 | Half year ended September 30, 2021 | Quarter ended September 30, 2020 | Year ended March 31, 2021 |
| | | Unaudited | | Audited | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 7,797 | 13,215 | 6,068 | 22,460 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 778 | 725 | 70 | 94 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 778 | 725 | 70 | 94 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 599 | 550 | 56 | 77 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 536 | 482 | 93 | 117 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each) | 1,865 | 1,865 | 1,865 | 1,865 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | | | | 6,314 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and six months) | | | | |
| | a. Basic | 3.21 | 2.95 | 0.30 | 0.41 |
| | b. Diluted | 3.21 | 2.95 | 0.30 | 0.41 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai
 November 13, 2021

By order of the Board
Srialitha Gopal
 Managing Director

NESCO LIMITED
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|-------------|-------------|-----------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 9,056.72 | 8,579.06 | 7,806.15 | 17,635.79 | 16,944.74 | 35,569.72 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 5,064.97 | 5,047.84 | 4,064.25 | 10,112.83 | 10,439.84 | 21,630.61 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 5,064.97 | 5,047.84 | 4,064.25 | 10,112.83 | 10,439.84 | 21,630.61 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 4,398.75 | 4,235.91 | 3,246.90 | 8,634.68 | 8,379.78 | 17,245.56 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)) | 4,399.92 | 4,237.16 | 3,246.59 | 8,637.10 | 8,381.10 | 17,175.12 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share) | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 | 1,409.20 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | - | - | - | - | - | 1,51,513.71 |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (EPS) | | | | | | |
| | a) Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (*Not Annualised) | *6.24 | *6.01 | *4.61 | *12.25 | *11.89 | 24.48 |
| | b) Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (*Not Annualised) | *6.24 | *6.01 | *4.61 | *12.25 | *11.89 | 24.48 |

Notes :
 1 Additional information on Unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021.

For Nesco Limited
 Sd/-
 Krishna S. Patel
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 01519572

Mumbai, 12 November 2021

CIN No: L17100MH1946PLC004886
Regd Office: Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063.
Website: www.nesco.in Email: companysecretary@nesco.in

INLAND PRINTERS LIMITED
Reg. Off.: 800, Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057.
Tel.: (022)-40482500 CIN: L99999MH1978PLC020739
Email: inlandprintersltd@gmail.com Website: www.inlandprinters.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Amount in Rupees)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half year ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|-------------------|--------------------------|---|--------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------|
| | | 3 months ended | Preceding 6 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year | Half year ended | Corresponding Half year Year Ended | Year Ended |
| | | 30-Sep-21 | 30-Jun-21 | 30-Sep-20 | 30-Sep-21 | 30-Sep-20 | 31-Mar-21 |
| 1 | Income from Operations | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (a) Revenue from Operations | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (b) Other Income | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | Total Income | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (a) Cost of Materials consumed | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (b) Changes in inventories | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (c) Employee benefits expenses | 1,32,200 | 1,05,472 | - | 2,37,672 | 27,097 | 2,53,397 |
| | (d) Finance costs | 30,247 | 29,918 | 578 | 60,165 | 578 | 90,575 |
| | (e) Depreciation & amortisation expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (f) Other Expenses | 6,01,057 | 4,76,288 | 4,75,117 | 10,77,345 | 4,91,648 | 8,39,755 |
| | Total Expenses | 7,63,504 | 6,11,678 | 4,75,695 | 13,75,182 | 5,19,323 | 11,83,727 |
| 3 | Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2) | (7,63,504) | (6,11,678) | (4,75,695) | (13,75,182) | (5,19,323) | (11,83,727) |
| 4 | Tax Expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 5 | Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4) | (7,63,504) | (6,11,678) | (4,75,695) | (13,75,182) | (5,19,323) | (11,83,727) |
| 6 | Other Comprehensive Income | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 7 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6) | (7,63,504) | (6,11,678) | (4,75,695) | (13,75,182) | (5,19,323) | (11,83,727) |
| 8 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 |
| 9 | Face Value of Equity Shares | 10/- | 10/- | 10/- | 10/- | 10/- | 10/- |
| 10 | Reserves i.e. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 11 | Earnings per Share (EPS) Cash, Basic & Diluted of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised) | (0.53) | (0.42) | (0.33) | (0.95) | (0.36) | (0.82) |

UNAUDITED BALANCE SHEET AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

| Sr. No. | Particulars | As at 30 th September, 2021 (Unaudited) | As at 31 March, 2021 (Audited) |
|---------|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|
| A | ASSETS | | |
| | Current Assets | | |
| | Financial Assets | | |
| | Cash and Cash Equivalents | 2,44,361 | 2,55,009 |
| | TOTAL ASSETS | 2,44,361 | 2,55,009 |
| B | EQUITY AND LIABILITIES | | |
| | EQUITY | | |
| | Equity Share Capital | 1,52,96,100 | 1,52,96,100 |
| | Other Equity | (2,32,15,072) | (2,18,39,890) |
| | Total Equity | (79,18,972) | (65,43,790) |
| | LIABILITIES | | |
| | NON - CURRENT LIABILITIES | | |
| | Financial Liabilities | | |
| | Borrowings | 77,77,006 | 66,62,006 |
| | Total Non-Current Liabilities | 77,77,006 | 66,62,006 |
| | Current Liabilities | | |
| | Other Financial Liabilities | 3,37,466 | 1,22,450 |
| | Other Current Liabilities | 48,861 | 14,343 |
| | Total Current Liabilities | 3,86,327 | 1,36,793 |
| | TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES | 2,44,361 | 2,55,009 |

Notes :
 1 The above unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.
 2 Paid-up Equity Share Capital includes Rs. 8,58,500/- being the amount originally paid-up on forfeited shares.
 3 The equity shares of the Company have been consolidated from five (5) equity share of face value Rs. 2/- each fully paid to one (1) Equity Share of face value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up effective from April 12, 2021. The Earning price per share for previous periods have also been adjusted in accordance with IND AS 33 - Earnings Per Share.
 4 Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged to correspond with the figures of current period / year.

For and on behalf of The Board of Directors of Inland Printers Limited
 Sd/-
 Kishor Sorap
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : November 12, 2021

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605
 Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021,
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650, Website: www.saraswaticommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvi.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|---------|---|---------------|---------------|------------------|---------------|---------------|------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Six Months Ended | Quarter Ended | | Six Months Ended |
| | | Sept 30, 2021 | Sept 30, 2020 | Sept 30, 2021 | Sept 30, 2021 | Sept 30, 2020 | Sept 30, 2021 |
| 1) | Total Income | 6,653.45 | 2,044.45 | 8,670.97 | 6,653.40 | 2,044.45 | 8,670.87 |
| 2) | Net profit before Tax # | 6,569.49 | 1,921.47 | 8,526.59 | 6,569.22 | 1,921.07 | 8,526.10 |
| 3) | Net profit after Tax # | 5,339.90 | 1,439.39 | 6,930.67 | 5,339.63 | 1,438.98 | 6,930.19 |
| 4) | Total Comprehensive income {Comprising net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)} | 5,132.12 | 1,520.92 | 8,703.54 | 5,131.85 | 1,520.51 | 8,703.06 |
| 5) | Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each) | 102.99 | 100.09 | 102.99 | 102.99 | 100.09 | 102.99 |
| 6) | Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic (not annualised) | 520.64 | 143.81 | 675.74 | 520.62 | 143.76 | 675.71 |
| | (b) Diluted (not annualised) | 520.64 | 143.81 | 675.74 | 520.62 | 143.76 | 675.71 |

The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange 'www.bseindia.com.' and on Company's website 'www.saraswaticommercial.com.'

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Hetal Khalpada
 Director
 DIN : 00055823

Date : November 13, 2021
 Place : Mumbai

DUCON INFRATECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN : L72900MH2009PLC191412
 Ducon House, Plot No. A/4, Road No. 1, MIDC, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604, Tel: 022-41122115, E-mail: cs@duconinfra.co.in, Website: www.duconinfra.co.in

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | | |
|-------------|--|------------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------|-----------|
| | Quarter ended September 30, 2021 | Quarter ended June 30, 2021 | Quarter ended September 30, 2020 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2020 | Year ended March 31, 2021 | Quarter ended September 30, 2021 | Quarter ended June 30, 2021 | Quarter ended September 30, 2020 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 | Half Year Ended September 30, 2020 | Year ended March 31, 2021 | |
| | 1 | Total Income from Operations | 2,807.77 | 514.62 | 9,110.95 | 3,322.39 | 13,989.30 | 34,249.70 | 9,625.02 | 9,409.37 | 9,110.95 | 19,034.39 | 13,989.30 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 29.50 | -257.84 | 23.74 | -228.35 | 23.96 | 53.72 | 156.65 | 11.24 | 23.74 | 167.88 | 23.96 | 53.72 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 29.50 | -257.84 | 23.74 | -228.35 | 23.96 | 53.72 | 156.65 | 11.24 | 23.74 | 167.88 | 23.96 | 53.72 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 31.41 | -257.84 | 22.71 | -226.43 | 22.87 | 41.55 | 141.22 | -80.03 | 22.71 | 61.19 | 22.87 | 41.55 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 32.50 | -257.84 | 22.08 | -225.34 | 22.23 | 43.72 | 142.31 | -80.03 | 22.08 | 62.28 | 22.23 | 43.72 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,766.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,046.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,046.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,046.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,046.75 | 1,766.75 | 1,766.75 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | | | | | | | | 12,800.62 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.02 | (0.15) | 0.02 | -0.13 | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.08 | (0.05) | 0.02 | 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.02 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.02 | (0.15) | 0.02 | -0.13 | 0.02 | 0.02 | 0.08 | (0.05) | 0.02 | 0.04 | 0.02 | 0.02 |

Note: The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and board of directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Ducon infratechnologies Ltd.
 and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Arun Govil
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01914619

Harish Shetty
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN:07144684

Thane
 12-11-2021